STATE OF CONNECTICUT
DEPARTMENT OF ADMINISTRATIVE SERVICES
STATE MARSHAL COMMISSION
165 Capitol Avenue, Hartford, CT 06106
Tel. 860-713-5372 Fax 860-713-7458

Meeting is in ROOM 401 4:30 p.m.
AGENDA AND SPEAKING SCHEDULE
STATE MARSHAL COMMISSION MEETING

May 22, 2014

TOPIC SPEAKER
First Business
1. Minutes - March 27, 2014 W. Martyn Philpot, Jr. Esq.
New Business:
1. Federal credit Union/tax warrants Douglas Rinaldi
2. Correspondence from Marshal Anne Stearns Douglas Rinaldi
3. State Marshal Commission staff update Douglas Rinaldi
4. State Marshal Exam update Douglas Rinaldi
5. Inmate Litigation Douglas Rinaldi

(For the following matters deliberations are proposed for executive session pursuant to
Section 1-225 of the Connecticut General Statutes to discuss personnel issues.

Oversight Committee/Proposed Final Decisions

File No. Name Douglas Rinaldi
12-82 In Re Tasillo-returns

13-12 Confrancesco/Esposito

13-16 Morrison/Esposito

13-22 In Re Esposito — subpoena

13-26 Cerrone/Mazzucco



13-30
13-39
13-48
13-54
13-57
13-64

Complaints

File No.
12-52

Needleman/Cipriano
Charles/Esposito
Hill/Esposito

In Re Esposito-fee amended
In Re Esposito-return

In Re Esposito-suspension

Name
In Re Joseph Butler June 5, 2012 incident



